5-8
11-15

18-22

18
21
25-29

25

17
17
17
19-20
30

pU‘IH
~

17
19
21,22
23,24

28

13
14

Holy Cross Calendar

tember- 2017
Labor Day
Cubby Conferences
Gradual Entry Dismissal Times
(2's-10:00) (3's- 11 :00) (4's-11:00)
Gradual Entry- Dismissal Times
(2's- 10:30) (3's-11:00) (4's-11:45)
Back to School Night (6:00pm)
Book Orders Due
Regular Schedules Begins
(2's-11:00)(3's & 4's 11:45)
Soccer Shots Begin

October

Chapel

Holy Cross Church Yard Sale (8-1)

Ledo's Pizza Night Fundraiser

Chapel

Book Orders Due

North Run Farm Field Trip 3's, 4's (9:30)
Soccer Shots End

November

Chapel

Daylight Savings- "Fall back"
Parent Conferences School closed for
3's, 4's only

Book Orders Due

Chick-Fil-A Night Fundraiser (5-8)
Annapolis Maritime Museum

"In House" Field Trip 9:15

Singing in church@ 10:00 (3's & 4's)
Thanksgiving Feasts

Thanksgiving Holiday

School closed

Chapel

December
Christmas Program (3's, 4's)7:00 P.M.
Christmas Break starts

2017/2018

16
26
30

19
22
27, 28

5,6

7
6
9
11

January- 2018

School re-opens

Chapel

Martin Luther King Day

School closed

Chapel

Zoomobile "In-House" Field Trip 9:30
Book Orders Due

Chapel
Donuts for Dads (4' s)

President's Day- School closed
Chapel
School Pictures

March

Parent Conferences School closed for
3's, 4's only

Chapel

Book Orders Due

Community Helpers In-House Field Trip
Daylight Savings (spring forward)

14-16 Grandparents’ Day

18
22
28

29
30

9,10
12
14
19
23
25

Singing in church (10:00)

Chapel

Staff Development - School Closed
(Possible snow make-up day)
Maundy Thursday - School Closed
Good Friday- School Closed

April

Easter

Easter Break- School Closed
School Re-opens

Soccer Shots Begins

Chapel

Parent Observation for 2's
Parent Observation for 2's
Goucher College 3's,4's
Butterfly- Story of Life Cycle" (10:15)
Book Orders Due

Chapel

May

Mother's Day Tea (3.'s)

Family Fun Day 10:00- 12:00
Soccer ShotsEnds

Family Fun Day Rain Date

Parent Night/ Graduation (4's - 6:30)
EndofYearPicnic(10:00-12:00)



