Holy Cross Calendar 2017/2018

			January- 2018
	September- 2017	2	School re-opens
4	Labor Day	3	Chapel
5-8	Cubby Conferences	15	Martin Luther King Day
11-15	Gradual Entry Dismissal Times		School closed
	(2's-10:00) (3's- 11:00) (4's-11:00)	16	Chapel
18-22	Gradual Entry- Dismissal Times	26	Zoomobile "In-House" Field Trip 9:30
	(2's- 10:30) (3's-11:00) (4's-11:45)	30	Book Orders Due
18	Back to School Night (6:00pm)		
21	Book Orders Due		February
25-29	Regular Schedules Begins	7	Chapel
	(2's-11:00)(3's & 4's 11:45)	9	Donuts for Dads (4' s)
25	Soccer Shots Begin	19	President's Day- School closed
		22	Chapel
		27, 28	School Pictures
	October		
4	Chapel		March
7	Holy Cross Church Yard Sale (8-1)	5, 6	Parent Conferences School closed for
17	Ledo's Pizza Night Fundraiser		3's, 4's only
17	Chapel	7	Chapel
17	Book Orders Due	6	Book Orders Due
19-20	North Run Farm Field Trip 3's, 4's (9:30)	9	Community Helpers In-House Field Trip
30	Soccer Shots End	11	Daylight Savings (spring forward)
			Grandparents' Day
		18	Singing in church (10:00)
	November	22	Chapel
1	Chapel	28	Staff Development - School Closed
5	Daylight Savings- "Fall back"		(Possible snow make-up day)
6, 7	Parent Conferences School closed for	29	Maundy Thursday - School Closed
- , -	3's, 4's only	30	Good Friday- School Closed
8	Book Orders Due		
13	Chick-Fil-A Night Fundraiser (5-8)		April
17	Annapolis Maritime Museum	1	Easter
	"In House" Field Trip 9:15	2-6	Easter Break- School Closed
19	Singing in church@ 10:00 (3's & 4's)	9	School Re-opens
	Thanksgiving Feasts	9	Soccer Shots Begins
	Thanksgiving Holiday	11	Chapel
,	School closed	18, 19	Parent Observation for 2's
28	Chapel	20	Parent Observation for 2's
	•	24	Goucher College 3's,4's
			Butterfly- Story of Life Cycle" (10:15)
	December	24	Book Orders Due
13	Christmas Program (3' s, 4's)7:00 P.M.	26	Chapel
14	Christmas Break starts		1
			May
		9, 10	Mother's Day Tea (3.'s)
	II 7'7	12	Family Fun Day 10:00- 12:00
	**	14	Soccer Shots Ends
		19	Family Fun Day Rain Date
		23	Parent Night/ Graduation (4's - 6:30)
		25	End of Year Picnic (10:00-12:00)